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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 6J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 153.275 38.125 38.525 37.850 38.775
23 2 1

2 Team R8 R8 153.225 37.950 38.900 37.825 38.550
44 1 2T

3 Team R3 R3 153.200 38.250 38.350 37.725 38.875
11 3 4T

4 Team R1 R1 152.225 38.150 38.050 37.275 38.750
32 4 7

5 Team R6 R6 151.325 37.925 37.475 37.500 38.425
55 5 6

6 Team AS2 AS2 149.650 37.225 36.475 37.725 38.225
68 6 4T

7 Team R7 R7 149.475 37.550 36.125 37.825 37.975
76 7 2T

8 Team R4 R4 146.500 37.450 35.450 36.150 37.450
87 8 8
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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 6J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coen619
Empire Gym TX

9.525 9.800 9.9509.650 38.925
8T 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Gantner632
Jaycie Phelps IN

9.575 9.800 9.7509.675 38.800
4T 1T 1 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Esposito637
New Image NY

9.800 9.475 9.6259.650 38.550
1 17T 2T 10T 3 

3 

Cilla Park623
Georgia Elite

9.450 9.750 9.5509.625 38.375
17T 3 4T 22T 4 

4 

Kiley Rorich647
Southeastern NC

9.425 9.725 9.7259.450 38.325
23T 4T 11 6 5 

5 

Jenna Olshefski650
Universal Gym OH

9.750 9.100 9.8759.375 38.100
3 31 13T 2 6 

6 

Ava Jorgensen625
Gold Medal AZ

9.525 9.550 9.5759.375 38.025
8T 12T 13T 19T 7 

7 

Olivia Buckner641
Olympus Gym UT

9.450 9.475 9.7509.325 38.000
17T 17T 20T 4T 8 

8 

Victoria Smirnov Smirnov646
Shooting Stars NC

9.400 9.725 9.4259.375 37.925
26 4T 13T 35T 9T

9T

Sydney Razeghi656
World Champions TX

9.475 9.550 9.6259.275 37.925
14T 12T 27T 10T 9T

9T

Eva Volpe642
Pearland Elite TX

9.375 9.625 9.5259.325 37.850
27T 9T 20T 27T 11 

11 

Katie Harper649
Universal Gym OH

9.250 9.650 9.6259.300 37.825
36T 8 23T 10T 12 

12 

Victoria Cluck652
WOGA Gym TX

9.775 9.350 9.6759.000 37.800
2 23T 39T 8T 13T

13T

Jessica Naranjo604
Amer Twisters FL

9.550 9.500 9.7009.050 37.800
6T 15T 35T 7 13T

13T

Emma Misenheimer612
Bull City Gym NC

9.375 9.425 9.5759.375 37.750
27T 20 13T 19T 15 

15 

Faith Koerner643
Perfect Balance NC

9.200 9.625 9.5509.350 37.725
42T 9T 18T 22T 16 

16 

Hannah Laza635
Metroplex TX

9.425 9.325 9.6009.350 37.700
23T 26T 18T 15T 17 

17 

Niya Randolph630
Gymcats Gym NV

9.575 9.325 9.6009.100 37.600
4T 26T 33T 15T 18 

18 

Reese Samuelson628
Gym Acad Rockford IL

9.275 9.675 9.2259.325 37.500
33T 7 20T 42 19 

19 

Paige Anastasi611
Brestyan's MA

9.475 9.200 9.4509.300 37.425
14T 29 23T 32T 20 

20 

Audrey West633
La Fleur's FL

9.325 9.700 9.5508.825 37.400
31T 6 44 22T 21 

21 

Jehaan Poonja629
Gym Olympica CA

9.275 9.475 9.0759.475 37.300
33T 17T 8T 44 22 

22 

Sophie Derr653
WOGA Gym TX

9.475 8.775 9.6259.400 37.275
14T 40 12 10T 23 

23 

Haylen Zabrowski605
Amer Twisters FL

9.375 8.850 9.6759.300 37.200
27T 38 23T 8T 24T

24T
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Women / 10 / Junior F
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Frazier651
Virginia Intl

9.250 9.050 9.3509.550 37.200
36T 34T 7 37T 24T

24T

Kailee Adomaites607
Apex Gym NY

9.425 9.625 9.6008.475 37.125
23T 9T 52 15T 26 

26 

Halle Gregoire606
American Gold ND

9.500 8.950 9.4509.000 36.900
12T 36 39T 32T 27T

27T

Megan Asher615
Cincinnati OH

9.175 9.400 8.8509.475 36.900
44T 21 8T 51 27T

27T

Rachel Wilkening648
Twin City Twist MN

9.050 9.075 9.5509.200 36.875
51 32T 30T 22T 29 

29 

Chloe Cohen601
5280 Gym CO

8.850 9.375 9.5259.050 36.800
54 22 35T 27T 30 

30 

Sarah Lutrel613
Byers Gym CA

9.550 9.350 8.8259.025 36.750
6T 23T 38 52T 31 

31 

Destiny Denning627
Grace Gym NV

9.225 9.550 9.0008.925 36.700
38T 12T 41 45 32 

32 

Samara Buchanan603
Amer Twisters FL

9.525 9.500 9.3008.200 36.525
8* 15T 54 39T 33T

33T

Zoe Gravier621
First State DE

9.450 8.800 9.5258.750 36.525
17T 39 47 27T 33T

33T

Paige Yu634
Medina Gym OH

9.525 9.050 8.9009.050 36.525
8* 34T 35T 49 33T

33T

Bella Leo618
Elite Gym MA

9.100 8.425 9.5759.300 36.400
47 47 23T 19T 36 

36 

Sophia Reddy620
Euro Stars MI

9.225 9.075 9.5258.550 36.375
38T 32T 49T 27T 37 

37 

Payton Monk639
Northeast Gym PA

9.275 8.100 9.6009.275 36.250
33T 52 27T 15T 38 

38 

Grace Christensen645
Scamps Gym WI

9.450 8.700 9.3008.775 36.225
17T 44 46 39T 39 

39 

Paige Zancan631
Hill's Gym MD

8.600 9.350 8.5009.625 36.075
55 23T 4T 54 40 

40 

Poulina Minaev608
Apex Gym NY

9.225 7.900 9.6259.250 36.000
38T 53 29 10T 41 

41 

Noelle Adams624
Gold Medal AZ

9.500 7.775 9.8258.875 35.975
12T 54 42 3 42T

42T

Abby Brushwood614
Centre Elite PA

9.375 8.750 9.5008.350 35.975
27T 41T 53 31 42T

42T

Logan Lombardi602
All Stars NY

9.225 8.600 9.3008.800 35.925
38T 45 45 39T 44T

44T

Taylor Dunn616
Dynamic Gym NY

9.075 9.175 8.8258.850 35.925
48T 30 43 52T 44T

44T

Erin Flynn655
Will-Moor NJ

9.000 8.925 8.8759.100 35.900
52 37 33T 50 46 

46 

Shima True636
Metropolitan WA

9.450 8.375 9.4508.550 35.825
17T 48 49T 32T 47 

47 

Lianna Schultz622
Force Gym PA

9.075 8.750 9.4258.525 35.775
48T 41T 51 35T 48 

48 
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Kinsley Mielke617
Elevate Gym MO

8.975 8.475 8.9509.175 35.575
53 46 32 47 49 

49 

Bella Blea610
Athletic Edge OR

9.075 8.225 8.9759.200 35.475
48T 51 30T 46 50 

50 

Matis Rains654
WOGA Gym TX

9.200 7.100 9.5509.475 35.325
42T 55 8T 22T 51 

51 

Ava Riegelsberger640
Olympia MO

9.175 8.350 8.9258.575 35.025
44T 49T 48 48 52 

52 

Aspen Peters626
Gold Medal SD

9.150 8.350 9.1507.400 34.050
46 49T 55 43 53 

53 

Maddie Vitolo638
North Stars NJ

9.450 1.000 9.3509.375 29.175
17T 56 13T 37T 54 

54 

Olivia Reardon609
Ascend Gym WA

0.000 9.250 0.0009.600 18.850
56 28 6 55T 55 

55 

Alina Markutsya644
SUCCESS Gym IA

9.325 8.725 0.0000.000 18.050
31T 43 56 55T 56 

56 
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